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First Name Last Name Phone 1 Work Phone Phone 2 Email Rover notes

Brenda Field 403-585-6737 brendafield1@gmail.com Any / Any

Neville Headley 403-880-3138 1ncheadley@gmail.com Any / Any

Ed Chow 403-510-2513 echo_8888@yahoo.ca Tues-Thurs/Any/Any

Monique Richards 587-832-0328 monique@professionalsmeservices.com Any but Tuesday / Any

Aaron Benko 403-710-9748 abenko@enerplus.com Any/Any

Nicole Kehler 403-519-8766 kehlerbn@shaw.ca ? / ?

Jill Ukrainec 705-791-0330 403-278-1934 jillhu@shaw.ca M, T, Th / Any

Jim Wells 403-689-5787 403-230-5787 wellsjtj@telus.net Any / Front End

Paul Ross 403-561-0026 paul.ross65@gmail.com Any / Lead or 2nd

Rita Ross 519-574-4304 ritamross@gmail.com Any / Any

Moe Sonier 403-837-4131 403-257-6099 moes@pbssystems.com Mon-Wed 9:15 draws only / Thurs either / Any Position

Stephen Schneider 403-200-4499 stephenvanbc@gmail.com Any / Any

Duncan Brown 403-271-7526 587-284-4885 dunny@telus.net Any/Lead or 2nd

Judy Carr 403-239-1189 j.carr@telus.net Tues/Thurs/Fri / Any

Stan Walker 403-605-6602 walkersd@telus.net Any / Any

Tim Smith 403-710-2032 tim_smith_@hotmail.com Any / Lead or 3rd

Paul Moynihan 403-803-8343 ptmoynihan@gmail.com Wed/Fri / Any

Susan Maxner 403-969-3562 slmaxner@rogers.com Mon/Wed/Fri / Any


